LANDWARDS 2018
iAgrE PUBLISHING SCHEDULE

SPRING 2018 ISSUE (Volume 73 Number 1)
MAIN FEATURE: IAGRE AT 80: FARM MECHANISATION
AGM AND AWARDS PREVIEW

Friday 16 February 2018
Friday 23 February 2018
Monday 12 March 2018

Last date for copy:
Press Day:
Published

SUMMER 2018 ISSUE (Volume 73 Number 2)

MAIN FEATURE: IAGRE AT 80: SOIL SCIENCE
Last date for copy: Friday 18 May 2018
Press Day: Friday 25 May 2018
Published Monday 11 June 2018

AUTUMN 2018 ISSUE (Volume 73 Number 3)

MAIN FEATURE: IAGRE AT 80: ENVIRONMENT

Last date for copy: Friday 17 August 2018

Press Day: Friday 24 August 2018
Published Monday 10 September 2018

WINTER 2018 ISSUE (Volume 73 Number 4)

MAIN FEATURES: IAGRE AT 80: CPD AND TRAINING
Last date for copy: Friday 16 November 2018
Press Day: Friday 23 December 2018
Published Monday 10 December 2018

All contributions to be sent as Word documents with images and
illustrations in jpeg format
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IAgrE 80" Anniversary

Thursday 24 May 2018
AGM and AWARDS

Wrest Park, Silsoe

REGULAR FEATURES

e Industry News

e Training and
Education

e  Feedback*

e  President’s
Musings

e CEOQ’s View

e Douglas Bomford
Trust

e  Out of Hours

e  Branch Reports

Features on IAgrE events,
industry shows and
conferences. Technical and
science-based articles on
recent developments and
innovations in the agri-tech
sector

*We welcome contributions
from members for the
Feedback section with
comments on content carried
in Landwards.

Contributions and Branch
Reports

to be sent to:

Sarah MclLeod,

IAGRE

01234 750876
secretary@iagre.org

and/or to

Chris Biddle

Editor, Landwards

07785 295 625
chris.biddle@btinternet.com

. WWWw.iagre.org




